B.—T7a. 56

A ppropriations for Public Works Services.

Item

1039
1040
1041
1042

1043
1044
1045

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

1046

1047,

1048
1049

1050

1051
1052
1053

1054
1055
1056
10567
1058
1059

1060
1061

1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070

1071
1072

1073

1074

1075

1076

* £185 recoverable from Lands Department.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 56—continued.
Roans, ETC.—conitnued.

Naprer Road District—

Ahiweka Road (£2 for £1) ..

Cemetery Road (£2 for £1) .

Mangahe (lower), (£1 for £1)

Mangatoro Stream Bridge (Mangahe
Road), (£1 for £1)

Okorae Block (Hamilton Road) ..

Rakautatahi Block Road (£1 for £1) ..

Takawaitane Stream Bridge (Toruroa
Road), (£1 for £1) v

Earthquake damage (£3 for £1) .

Hawkestone Road (Waldron’s), (Wai-
hau Settlement), (£1 for £1)

Kakariki Block access .

Mangaohe Stream Bridge (Dartmoor
Road) (£3 for £1)

Raukawa — Te Onupu (Mason’s Ridge),
(£1 for £3)

Service Road .

Te Pohue — Tutira ..

Tutaekuri River Bridge (M'eeanee) (£3
for £1)

Tutira—Pohokura (earth dam)

Waimarama Settlement (£1 for £1)

Cook’s Tooth Road (£2 for £1)

Mangaorapa Road (£1 for £1)

Papanui to Pukehou (£1 for £1)

Porangahau to Blackhead (access to
J. Hunter and H. Crocker), (£1 for
£1) .

Stoddart’s Road (£1 for £1) ..

Waipawa River Suspension Bridge
(Pendle Hill), (access to Section 5,
Block 14, Whakarara S.D.), (£1 for
£1)

Access to S.G.R. 79

Awamate Road (£1 for £l)

Barthquake damage (£3 for £1)

Mangapoike Valley Road—

Makaretu Bridge (£1 for £1), (on
aceount)

Mohaka River Bridge (Mohaka Town-
ship), (£2 for £1)

Mohaka--Putere Road (£1 for £1)

Ngamahanga Block

Putere Block roads (£2 for £1) .

Ramotu Bridge and approaches (Awa-
mate Road), (£1 for £1)

Ruakituri to Waimana

Waikaremoana Lake House to Hopu—
ruahine

Waikaremoana to Hangaroa (Gra-
ham’s)

Waireka Suspension Bridge (Waiau
River, Waihi-Waireka Road), (£1
for £2), (on account)

‘Whangawehi Stream Bridge (Mahia to
Table Cape Road), (£1 for £1), (on
account)

Willow Flat Road

Dannevirke

Patanga"‘oa‘

»

b
Waipawa

Wairoa

3

1931-32.

200

182
1,250

318%
200
415

1,500
215

1,000
825

482
324
1,000
2,625
500
214
700
150
250

200
717

100
115
1,530
100
520

55
13,1301

202

87
1,800

1,190

50

50

1,570

1 £6,664 recoverable from Lands for Settlement Account



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

