Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item	,		1931–32.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 56—continued.		, t	£
	Roads, etc.—continued.			
	Napier Road District—			
1039	Ahiweka Road (£2 for £1)	Dannevirke	200	
1040		,,	43	
1041		,,	182	
1042	Mangatoro Stream Bridge (Mangahe Road), (£1 for £1)	,, .	1,250	
1043		,,	318*	
1044		,,	200	
1045	Takawaitane Stream Bridge (Toruroa	,,	415	
	Road), (£1 for £1)	1		
1046		Hawke's Bay	1,500	
1047	Hawkestone Road (Waldron's), (Waihau Settlement), (£1 for £1)	,,	215	
1048			1,000	
1049		,,	825	
	Road), (£3 for £1)	. "	1	
1050	Raukawa – Te Onupu (Mason's Ridge),	,,	482	
	(£1 for £3)		224	
1051		,,	324	
1052 1053	1	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 1,000 \\ 2,625 \end{bmatrix}$	
1000	for £1)	. ,,	2,020	
1054		,,	500	
1055		,,	214	
1056		Patangata	700	
1057		,,	150	
1058		,,	50	
1059	Porangahau to Blackhead (access to J. Hunter and H. Crocker), (£1 for	,,	250	
	£1)			
1060	Stoddart's Road (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
1061		Waipawa	717	
	(Pendle Hill), (access to Section 5,			
	Block 14, Whakarara S.D.), (£1 for	•		
1062	£1) Access to S.G.R. 79	Wairoa	100	
1063			115	
1064		, ,,	1,530	
	Mangapoike Valley Road—			
1065		,,	100	
1000	account)			
1066	Mohaka River Bridge (Mohaka Town- ship), (£2 for £1)	,,	520	
1067			55	
1068		"	13,130†	
1069		, ,,	200	
1070	2.1	,,	202	
1051	mate Road), (£1 for £1)		5 - -	
$\frac{1071}{1072}$,,	87	
1072	Waikaremoana Lake House to Hopuruahine	,,	1,800	
1073	l control de la control de		1,190	
	ham's)	,,	1,100	
1074	Waireka Suspension Bridge (Waiau	,,	50	
	River, Waihi-Waireka Road), (£1			
104.	for £2), (on account)			
1075	1 0 1	• ,,	50	
	Table Cape Road), (£1 for £1), (on account)			
1076			1,570	
	5 recoverable from Landa Department + CR CRA	,,	.,0.0	

^{* £185} recoverable from Lands Department. \dagger £6,664 recoverable from Lands for Settlement Account